St. John Ev. Lutheran School

34719 County Highway 24, Redwood Falls, MN 56283

St. John Scrip Order Form Date
Name Phone
___send with will pick up at school __ put in church mailbox

___other delivery method

Make Checks Payable to: St. John with Scrip in the memo

Proceeds will go into PTS to be used on special projects.

Vendor ordered

Denomination # of Certificates Total $ for this vendor

o &~ DR

N oo

Comments:

As of April 27, 2018

Applebee’s 8%
Burger King 4%
Cash Wise 2%
Country Kitchen 10%
Hy-Vee 3%
Max’s Grill, Olivia 5%
Pizza Ranch 10%
Subway 3%
Tersteeg’s 5%
Blossom Town 5%
Redwood Nursery  10%
Tersteeg’s 5%

Total Vendors ordered

Total Dollars enclosed

Businesses we keep on hand:

$25/50 Bath & Body Works 13%
$10 Caribou 6%
$25/50/100 Chumly’s 5%
$10 Duffy’s 10%
$50 Kwik Trip 4%
$10/25 McDonald’s 20%
$25/50 Runnings 5%
$10 Target 2.5%
$25/50/100 Wal-Mart 2.5%
Local Businesses we have to order:

$10/25/50 Kwik Trip 4%
Specify Amount

$10/200/500-larger amounts if needed

$25

$10

$20

$25

$25

$25/50
$25/50
$10/25
$25/50/100

$50/100

A complete list of National Scrip Vendors can be found by order forms or at www.glscrip.com.




