St. John Ev. Lutheran School 34719 County Highway 24, Redwood Falls, MN 56283

St. John Scrip Order Form			Date			
			Phone			
		will pick up at school put in church mailbox				
other delivery me	ethod _					
Make Check	s Payal	ble to: St. John w	ith Scrip in the memo			
Proceeds will	l go into	PTS to be used or	n special projects.			
Vendor ordered		Denomination # of Certificates Total \$ for this vendor				
1						
2						
3						
4						
6						
8						
			dered			
As of April 27, 2018		Total Dollars enclosed				
-		Businesses v	we keep on hand:			
Applebee's	8%	\$25/50	Bath & Body Works	13%	\$25	
Burger King	4%	\$10	Caribou	6%	\$10	
Cash Wise	2%	\$25/50/100	Chumly's	5%	\$20	
Country Kitchen	10%	\$10	Duffy's	10%	\$25	
Hy-Vee	3%	\$50	Kwik Trip	4%	\$25	
Max's Grill, Olivia	5%	\$10/25	McDonald's	20%	\$25/50	
Pizza Ranch	10%	\$25/50	Runnings	5%	\$25/50	
Subway	3%	\$10	Target	2.5%	\$10/25	
Tersteeg's	5%	\$25/50/100	Wal-Mart	2.5%	\$25/50/100	
			es we have to order:			
Blossom Town	5%	\$10/25/50	Kwik Trip	4%	\$50/100	
Redwood Nursery	10%	Specify Amount				
Tersteeg's	5%	\$10/200/500-larger amounts if needed				

A complete list of National Scrip Vendors can be found by order forms or at www.glscrip.com.